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Posigao N°
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ASSESSORJA ESPORTIVA

HRZNUS

Nome
Adilson Maguila

Mariano Aparecido Rodrigues
FABIO RAIMUNDO LOPES
Vanio Leao

Renato Silva Valeriano SORO
Sidney Soares

Fiote Thucozero

Cleiton Cesar

05/11/2022 - 17:08:19

Resultado por Categoria
MOTOCROS ARAGUARI

MX5

Gen. Dif. Anterior
0s000ms

7s857ms
3s642ms

1 volta
16s480ms
1m42s856ms
1 volta

37s737ms

chronusae.com.br

Dif. Lider Voltas

0s000ms
7s857ms
11s499ms
1 volta

1 volta

1 volta

2 voltas

2 voltas

1
11
1
10
10
10
9

9

Tempo
09:01:22.864

09:01:30.721
09:01:34.363
09:01:55.664
09:02:12.144
09:03:55.000
09:01:37.963
09:02:15.700

7



